Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

LINKSPORT - PREMIUM

Treinos Cronometrados 1

Qualifying started at 10:23:23

Euroindy 0,880 km
25/09/2022 08:45
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) Tiago Lopes
(7) Jodo Penas 1 51.053 +1.839 24:14.361
T 50.166 +1.693 24:13.749 2 50.802 +1.588 25:05.163
2 50.082 +1.609 25:03.831 3 49.214 25:54.377
3 49.726 +1.253 25:53.557 4 49.407 +0.193 26:43.784
4 48.852 +0.379 26:42.409 5 49.510 +0.296 27:33.294
5 49.996 +1.523 27:32.405 6 49.458 +0.244 28:22.752
6 48.473 28:20.878 7 49.403 +0.189 29:12.155
7 49.378 +0.905 29:10.256
(6) Jodo Fonseca
(11) Diogo Pereira T 49.655 +0.429 24:29.036
1 49.903 +1.174 24:24.605 2 49.226 25:18.262
2 49.281 +0.552 25:13.886 3 49.709 +0.483 26:07.971
3 49.443 +0.714 26:03.329 4 49.511 +0.285 26:57.482
4 48.729 26:52.058 5 49.522 +0.296 27:47.004
5 49.472 +0.743 27:41.530 6 49.420 +0.194 28:36.424
6 48.857 +0.128 28:30.387
(3) José Miguel Neves
(12) Mério Santos T 51.278 +1.945 24:17.879
1 49.431 +0.532 24:15.143 2 50.222 +0.889 25:08.101
2 49.526 +0.627 25:04.669 3 49.640 +0.307 25:57.741
3 49.333 +0.434 25:54.002 4 49.905 +0.572 26:47.646
4 48.899 26:42.901 5 49.946 +0.613 27:37.592
5 51.687 +2.788 27:34.588 6 49.333 28:26.925
6 49.128 +0.229 28:23.716
7 48.972 +0.073 29:12.688 (17) Vitor Furtado
T 50.781 +1.389 24:19.770
(22) Carlos Marques 2 49.760 +0.368 25:09.530
T 1:19.206 +30.275 26:10.919 3 49.907 +0.515 25:59.437
2 49.341 +0.410 27:00.260 4 49.913 +0.521 26:49.350
3 48.931 27:49.191 5 49.392 27:38.742
4 49.377 +0.446 28:38.568 6 49.424 +0.032 28:28.166
(4) Luis Freitas (13) Gongalo Garoupa
1 49.304 +0.351 24:14.567 1 51.409 +2.012 24:26.974
2 49.457 +0.504 25:04.024 2 50.644 +1.247 25:17.618
3 48.953 25:52.977 3 49.997 +0.600 26:07.615
4 49.242 +0.289 26:42.219 4 49.505 +0.108 26:57.120
5 49.482 +0.529 27:31.701 5 49.716 +0.319 27:46.836
6 48.970 +0.017 28:20.671 6 49.397 28:36.233
7 49.424 +0.471 29:10.095
(18) Sandro Silva
(19) Carlos Rego 51.266 +0.665 24:16.366
T 54.540 +5.559 24:22.379 2 51.974 +1.373 25:08.340
2 49.842 +0.861 25:12.221 3 50.784 +0.183 25:59.124
3 49.075 +0.094 26:01.296 4 51.232 +0.631 26:50.356
4 49.243 +0.262 26:50.539 5 51.008 +0.407 27:41.364
5 49.818 +0.837 27:40.357 6 50.601 28:31.965
6 48.981 28:29.338
(14) Luis Ribeiro
(15) Bruno Patricio T 54.530 +3.396 24:25.687
1 50.195 +1.139 24:20.247 2 51.134 25:16.821
2 49.671 +0.615 25:09.918 3 52.632 +1.498 26:09.453
3 1:13.113 +24.057 26:23.031 4 52.507 +1.373 27:01.960
4 49.715 +0.659 27:12.746 5 53.167 +2.033 27:55.127
5 49.427 +0.371 28:02.173 6 52.632 +1.498 28:47.759
6 49.056 28:51.229
(16) Dimo Naydenov
(10) Diogo Franco T 53.151 +1.995 24:29.502
1 50.583 +1.430 24:27.169 2 51.709 +0.553 25:21.211
2 49.926 +0.773 25:17.095 3 51.853 +0.697 26:13.064
3 54.015 +4.862 26:11.110 4 51.156 27:04.220
4 49.649 +0.496 27:00.759 5 51.390 +0.234 27:55.610
5 49.153 27:49.912 6 51.789 +0.633 28:47.399
6 49.322 +0.169 28:39.234
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